Two-stage surge protection for LAN 10/100 Mbps. Typical application is protection of IP cameras,
computers, servers, PLCs and other IP devices. In addition, the HIPOE model also provides highly
effective protection for IP devices with PoE/PoE+/PoE++.
The devices are developed and manufactured in the EU and are NDAA compliant.
Available models
Order name Order code
OVP-100M-HIPOE-BOX 4-448-104
OVP-100M-BOX 4-448-107
OVP-100M-HIPOE-IP55 4-448-109
Holder-Hipoe-IP55 4-500-027
Short Catalog Sheet
METEL.EUSurge protectors
OVP-100M
Industrial design
Two-stage protection
Compatible with PoE according to EEE 802.3af,
at, bt
Transmitted power up to 90 W
Galvanically isolated PE clamp
Operating temperature from -40 °C to +75 °C
1/7
Technical parameters
SURGE PROTECTION
Protected pairs OVP-100M-
HIPOE-BOX 4
Protected pairs OVP-100M-BOX 2 (1-2,3-6)
Max. operating voltage (data) 6 (pairs 1-2 and 3-6)
Max. operating voltage PoE